Varsity Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name

-—

Valders

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Brillion

Sturgeon Bay

Howards Grove

New Holstein
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XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:22:45.45
00:22:25.54
00:23:32.78
00:24:38.62
00:24:45.51
00:25:38.00
00:26:06.71
00:26:59.14
00:27:58.50

Printed: 9/15/2022 8:06:50 PM

37
41

73
124
127
166
189
206
239

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Random Lake 00:26:16.28
Sheboygan Falls 00:29:25.68
Hilbert 00:29:35.05
Chesterton Academy 00:34:58.34

Finishers
4

3
3
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Varsity Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:22:45.45 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 758 Brooke Lau 00:22:00.28 2
2 3 762 Hannah Welch 00:22:12.34 3
3 6 757  Avery Kauth 00:22:28.24 5
4 9 755  Alexis Alfson 00:22:47.56 8
5 21 761  Andie Taylor 00:24:18.83 19
6 23 756  Elizabeth Backus 00:24:31.23 (21)
7 45 7569  Naomi Nelson 00:26:29.06 (42)
2  Plymouth 00:22:25.54 8 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 593  Kalli Knowles 00:20:15.97 1
2 8 591 Hannah Downs 00:22:42.70 7
3 10 595 Claire Poppe 00:22:48.81 9
4 12 596 Megan Schuenemann 00:23:06.73 11
5 14 590 Campbell Booth 00:23:13.48 13
6 15 592  Laura Henze 00:23:21.31 (14)
7 17 594  Molly Munson 00:23:22.63 (16)
3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:32.78 8 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 302 Madilyn Bevins 00:22:19.62 4
2 11 306 Sophie Mleziva 00:23:00.61 10
3 13 308 McKenna Rank 00:23:07.99 12
4 25 307 Lexi Polster 00:24:35.16 23
5 26 304 Grace Havel 00:24:40.52 24
6 27 305  Eva Junion 00:24:42.89 (25)
7 34 303  Karley Beyer 00:25:21.15 (32)
4  Chilton 00:24:38.62 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 157  Stephanie Kuhne 00:23:21.33 15
2 19 154  Emily Heller 00:23:57.64 17
3 28 159  Bryleigh Tasch 00:24:49.34 26
4 33 155  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:25:14.58 31
5 37 160  Alydia Wieting 00:25:50.24 35
6 63 156  Peyton Hoerth 00:29:29.73 (54)
5 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:45.51 6 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 218  Sabrina Tanouye 00:22:35.33 6
2 22 217  Ariana Parnitzke 00:24:25.60 20
3 30 216 Edee Meyers 00:24:59.08 28
4 31 213  Savannah Klapperich 00:25:04.31 29
5 47 215  Alicia Merklein 00:26:43.25 44
6 60 214  Aidan McCann 00:28:39.29 (52)
6 Brillion 00:25:38.00 8 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 116  Bailee Schlender 00:23:57.94 18
2 36 112  Sophia Galoff 00:25:38.98 34
3 40 114  Mariah Nett 00:26:09.30 37
4 41 115  Malia Piepenburg 00:26:10.61 38

XM Timing LLC
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Varsity Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

5 42 110  Amaya Brooks 00:26:13.20 39
6 46 109  Grace Breeden 00:26:38.17 (43)
53 111 Ava Denor 00:27:27.79 (48)
7 Sturgeon Bay 00:26:06.71 7 189
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 727  Julia Kurek 00:24:53.92 27
2 39 728 Mikayla LalLuzerne 00:26:08.70 36
3 43 731  Claire Quaderder 00:26:15.84 40
4 44 730  Alexis Olson 00:26:28.89 41
5 48 733  Sanya Wienke 00:26:46.17 45
6 56 732 Jade Tomberlin 00:27:42.94 (49)
7 67 729  Amelia Langfeldt 00:29:59.27 (57)
8 Howards Grove 00:26:59.14 6 206
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 255 Ava Sloma 00:24:34.60 22
2 32 251  Mary Athorp 00:25:09.93 30
3 49 253 Reese Kunesh 00:26:47.99 46
4 61 252  Victoria Eisentraut 00:28:48.40 53
5 64 256 Gracie Thompson 00:29:34.76 55
6 65 254  Emily Nelson 00:29:50.35 (56)
9 New Holstein 00:27:58.50 6 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 400 Eden Pethan 00:25:33.54 33
2 52 397 Molly Lewis 00:27:17.80 47
3 57 538 Eva Salchert 00:27:48.35 50
4 58 558  Eliana Schroeder 00:27:57.34 51
5 7 395 Anna Heise 00:31:15.47 58
6 73 568  Danika Turba 00:38:51.27 (59)

XM Timing LLC
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Varsity Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(14)
15

(16)

17
18
19
20

(21)
22
23
24

(25)
26
27
28
29
30
31

(32)
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
(42)
(43)
44
45
46

593
758
762
302
676
757
218
591
755
595
306
596
308
590
592
157
594
597
154
116
761
217
756
255
307
304
305
159
727
216
213
251
155
303
400
112
160
309
728
114
115
110
731
730
759
109
215
733
253
674
675

Kalli Knowles
Brooke Lau
Hannah Welch
Madilyn Bevins
Halle Van Horn
Avery Kauth
Sabrina Tanouye
Hannah Downs
Alexis Alfson
Claire Poppe
Sophie Mleziva
Megan Schuenemann
McKenna Rank
Campbell Booth
Laura Henze
Stephanie Kuhne
Molly Munson
Masee Selk
Emily Heller
Bailee Schlender
Andie Taylor
Ariana Parnitzke
Elizabeth Backus
Ava Sloma

Lexi Polster
Grace Havel

Eva Junion
Bryleigh Tasch
Julia Kurek

Edee Meyers
Savannah Klapperich
Mary Athorp
Adahlyn Hoerl
Karley Beyer
Eden Pethan
Sophia Galoff
Alydia Wieting
Grace Seering
Mikayla LaLuzerne
Mariah Nett
Malia Piepenburg
Amaya Brooks
Claire Quaderder
Alexis Olson
Naomi Nelson
Grace Breeden
Alicia Merklein
Sanya Wienke
Reese Kunesh
Courtney Rathke
Mya Ternes

Class Chip Time
FR 00:20:15.97
So 00:22:00.28
SO 00:22:12.34
SR 00:22:19.62
JR 00:22:20.92
SR 00:22:28.24
SR 00:22:35.33
SO 00:22:42.70
So 00:22:47.56
FR 00:22:48.81
JR 00:23:00.61
FR 00:23:06.73
SO 00:23:07.99
SO 00:23:13.48
SR 00:23:21.31
SR 00:23:21.33
SO 00:23:22.63
SR 00:23:24.12
SO 00:23:57.64
SR 00:23:57.94
JR 00:24:18.83
SR 00:24:25.60
SO 00:24:31.23
FR 00:24:34.60
SO 00:24:35.16
SO 00:24:40.52
SR 00:24:42.89
SO 00:24:49.34
JR 00:24:53.92
JR 00:24:59.08
SR 00:25:04.31
SR 00:25:09.93
SO 00:25:14.58
SO 00:25:21.15
JR 00:25:33.54
JR 00:25:38.98
JR 00:25:50.24
JR 00:26:01.38
JR 00:26:08.70
JR 00:26:09.30
FR 00:26:10.61
FR 00:26:13.20
FR 00:26:15.84
JR 00:26:28.89
JR 00:26:29.06
SO 00:26:38.17
JR 00:26:43.25
SR 00:26:46.17
FR 00:26:47.99
SR 00:26:49.94
SO 00:27:04.51
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Team
Plymouth

Valders

Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Random Lake

Valders

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Plymouth

Valders

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Plymouth

Plymouth

Chilton

Plymouth

Plymouth

Chilton

Brillion

Valders

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Valders

Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Sturgeon Bay

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Howards Grove

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco

New Holstein

Brillion

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Sturgeon Bay

Brillion

Brillion

Brillion

Sturgeon Bay

Sturgeon Bay

Valders

Brillion

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sturgeon Bay

Howards Grove

Random Lake

Random Lake
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

XM Timing LLC

47
(48)

(49)
50
51

(52)
53

(54)
55
(56)

(57)

58

(59)

397
111
699
113
732
538
558
236
214
252
677
156
256
254
234
729
701
235
702
395
145
568

Varsity Girls - Bob Burzynski Invite 2022

Molly Lewis

Ava Denor

Maddie Barton
Camdyn Guevara-Derber
Jade Tomberlin
Eva Salchert
Eliana Schroeder
Mariah O'leary
Aidan McCann
Victoria Eisentraut
Halie Wittenberg
Peyton Hoerth
Gracie Thompson
Emily Nelson
Natalia Bacerra
Amelia Langfeldt
Malayna Preder
Autumn Cullen
Claire Szaniszlo
Anna Heise
Genevieve Weber
Danika Turba

FR 00:27:17.80
SO 00:27:27.79
SR 00:27:32.33
JR 00:27:36.68
JR 00:27:42.94
JR 00:27:48.35
JR 00:27:57.34
SO 00:28:05.69
SR 00:28:39.29
FR 00:28:48.40
JR 00:28:49.74
SO 00:29:29.73
FR 00:29:34.76
FR 00:29:50.35
SO 00:29:57.17
JR 00:29:59.27
JR 00:30:00.36
SO 00:30:42.29
FR 00:30:44.37
JR 00:31:15.47
SR 00:34:58.34
JR 00:38:51.27
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New Holstein
Brillion
Sheboygan Falls
Brillion

Sturgeon Bay
New Holstein
New Holstein
Hilbert

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Howards Grove
Random Lake
Chilton
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Hilbert

Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Hilbert
Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Chesterton Academy
New Holstein
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